o T e eese e esiisasasan UUy MUVAU (B AV USANELID)

QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANITTY VALUE ~
N DESCRIPTION m%u ANy UNIT pmier  TOTAL  LAST  THIS TO T
PERIOD PERIOD DATE DATE -
SECTION B SANITARY SYSTEM
I Sanitary Sewer - PYC DR35, Granular 'A’ bedding and cover,
selected native material backfill except under Station Street, Granular
'A' backfill compacted to 100% SPD, asphalt restoration. Connection
to existing Station Street manhole with Kor-N-Seal assembly unit
with rebenching of existing manhole and removal of existing sanitary
i) 200mm dia.
a) MH'A’ to MH 'B' (Pelham Town Square) - Granular Backfill, to 36.3 m $400.00 $14,520.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
include by-pass pumping.
b) MH 'B' to MH 'C' - Granular Backfill, 22,5 m $400.00 $9,000.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
to include by-pass pumping,
¢) STUBto MH'E' 15.8 m
ii) 250mm dia.
a) EX MH to MH 'C' (Station) - Granular Backfill, 31.9 m $540.00 $17,226.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
to include by-pass pumping.
b) EX MH to MH 'C’' (Station) - Granular Backfill, 58.1 m $540.00 $31,374.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
to include by-pass pumping,
c) MH'C'to MH 'D' 24.1 m $140.00 $3,374.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
2, Sanitary Manhole - 1200mm diameter, precast concrete complete
including frame and cover, parging, benching, Granular 'A’ backfill,
Kor-n-Seal assemblies, moduloc adjustments and adjustment to base
asphalt, safety platforms as noted.
a) MH'A'-2.7 m approx. depth (Station Street) 1 ea $7,650.00 $7,650.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
b) MH'B'-2.5 m approx. depth (Station Street) 1 ea $7,200.00 $7,200.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
¢) MH'C'-4.8 m approx. depth (Station Street) to include drop- 1 ea  $13,450.00 $13,450.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
structure as per OPSD 1003.010
3. Flushing, mandrel, air testing and video inspection immediately upon 189 m $11.50 $2,170.05 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
completion.
4, Removal of existing Sanitary Manhole (Station Street). 2 ea $900.00 $1,800.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
5. Reconnect existing sanitary services (Station Street). 4 ea $560.00 $2,240.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
6. Removal of existing sanitary sewer (Station Street) and disposal to 130 m $25.00 $3,250.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0.00%
approved site.
TOTAL SECTION 'B' $113,254.05 $0.00



